OP \$40.00 2791023

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM331951

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NRS Nutrition Resource Services, Inc.		02/06/2015	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Universal Protein Supplements Corporation
Doing Business As:	Universal Nutrition
Street Address:	3 Terminal Road
City:	New Brunswick
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	08901
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2791023	AMINO-TECH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3124746300

Email:docket@marshallip.comCorrespondent Name:Maureen Beacom GormanAddress Line 1:233 South Wacker Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 6300

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	31742-60379
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Craig A. Beaker
SIGNATURE:	/Craig Beaker/
DATE SIGNED:	02/12/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=150212 AMINO-TECH TM Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005458 FRAME: 0831

EXHIBIT A

STATEMENT OF TRADEMARK CONVEYANCE

(For Recordation)

	(a transfer and and and and a second	
Registration Number	Mark	
2791023	AMINO TECH February 6 N VR And effective as of January 7. 2015, NRS Nutrition Resource	••••
Corporation d/b/a Universelitle in and to the tradema	ivania corporation, assigned to Universal Protein Supplement Nutrition, a New Jersey corporation, all of its rights, interests, are k-referenced above, and the goodwill of the business associated with mark. Said assignment includes an assignment of the trademan	its rd &

The addresses of the parties are as set forth below.

NRS Nutrition Resource Services, Inc.

3864 Courtney Street

Two Courtney Place, Suite 140 Bethlehem, Pennsylvania 18017 Universal Protein Supplements Corporation

d/b/a Universal Nutrition

3 Terminal Road.

New Brunswick, New Jersey 08901

AGREED TO AND ACCEPTED BY:

NRS Nutrition Resource Services, Inc.	Universal Protein Supplements Corporation
11/1/11/11/2	d/b/a Universal Nutrition
	By Mercal blocky
Name: Richard Bartolacci	Name: Michael Rockoff
Title: President and CEO	Title: President